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Valter Mendonça Valter Mendonça@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1234 YES Valter Mendonça desenhador sg-s3d-des, sg-s3d-geral Desenho Porto dsw11stone3d-1 Desktop 10.10.3.51 stone3design.com
César Vieira César Vieira@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1235 YES César Vieira desenhador sg-s3d-des, sg-s3d-geral Desenho Porto dsw11stone3d-2 Desktop 10.10.3.52 stone3design.com
Henrique Albuquerque Henrique Albuquerque@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1236 YES Henrique Albuquerque desenhador sg-s3d-des, sg-s3d-geral Desenho Porto dsw11stone3d-3 Desktop 10.10.3.53 stone3design.com
Raimundo Couto Raimundo Couto@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1237 YES Raimundo Couto desenhador sg-s3d-des, sg-s3d-geral Desenho Porto dsw11stone3d-4 Desktop 10.10.3.54 stone3design.com
Martim Mascarenhas Martim Mascarenhas@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1238 YES Martim Mascarenhas desenhador sg-s3d-des, sg-s3d-geral Desenho Porto dsw11stone3d-5 Desktop 10.10.3.55 stone3design.com
Ambrósio Rodrigues Ambrósio Rodrigues@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1239 YES Ambrósio Rodrigues desenhador sg-s3d-des, sg-s3d-geral Desenho Porto dsw11stone3d-6 Desktop 10.10.3.56 stone3design.com
Kevin Furtado Kevin Furtado@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1240 YES Kevin Furtado Arquitecto sg-s3d-des, sg-s3d-geral Arquitectura Porto dsw11stone3d-7 Desktop 10.10.3.57 stone3design.com
Jacinto Rosa Jacinto Rosa@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1241 YES Jacinto Rosa desenhador sg-s3d-des, sg-s3d-geral Desenho Porto dsw11stone3d-8 Desktop 10.10.3.58 stone3design.com
Cândido Gama Cândido Gama@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1242 YES Cândido Gama desenhador sg-s3d-des, sg-s3d-geral Desenho Porto dsw11stone3d-9 Desktop 10.10.3.59 stone3design.com
Osvaldo Magalhães Osvaldo Magalhães@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1243 YES Osvaldo Magalhães desenhador sg-s3d-des, sg-s3d-geral Desenho Porto dsw11stone3d-10 Desktop 10.10.3.60 stone3design.com
Haroldo Alvim Haroldo Alvim@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1244 YES Haroldo Alvim IT System Admin sg-s3d-geral, sg-s3d-it IT Porto lapw11stone3d-1 Laptop 10.10.3.61 stone3design.com
Severino Salgado Severino Salgado@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1245 YES Severino Salgado Arquitecto sg-s3d-des, sg-s3d-geral Arquitectura Porto dsw11stone3d-11 Desktop 10.10.3.62 stone3design.com
Jéssica Teixeira Jéssica Teixeira@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1246 YES Jéssica Teixeira Secretaria sg-s3d-geral Secretaria Porto lapw11stone3d-2 Laptop 10.10.3.63 stone3design.com


